INERERSR Journal No.: 472 A HBH Publication Date: 20-04—2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]

BRI T LRI stEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I

Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.

19771829 12 15-04-2012 TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

19771830 34 15-04-2012 TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

19780093 14 15-04-2012 TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

19780094 16 15-04-2012 TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

19780095 18 15-04-2012 TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
19780530 34 13-04-2012 BRITISH AMERICAN BAKER & MCKENZIE
TOBACCO (BRANDS) 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
LIMITED HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19780962 28 12-04-2012 FUNG SHING TRADING AS N/A

FUNG SING KEE MFY.

1/5



INERERSR Journal No. :

19781578

199203480

199203519

199203520

199203659

199203660

199204377

199204378

199204634

199204997

199205192

1992B05336

199300055

30

25

10

17

17

24

23

12

A H W Publication Date: 20-04-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

13-04-2012

11-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

12-04-2012

12-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

15-04-2012

16—04-2012

11-04-2012

16—04—-2012

13-04-2012

WM. WRIGLEY JR.
COMPANY

D' URBAN DISTRIBUTIONS
@.K.) LIMITED

Glaxo Group Limited

Glaxo Group Limited

BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

Exxon Mobil

Corporation

Exxon Mobil

Corporation

HEILONGJIANG YUANBAO
TEXTILE CORP. LTD.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
(AUSTRALTA) PTY. LTD.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
KURARAY (KURARAY CO.,
LTD.)

GUANGZHOU RUBBER TYRE
FACTORY

Merck Sharp & Dohme
Corp.

2/5

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

D' URBAN DISTRIBUTIONS (H.K.)D
LIMITED

10 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

ROUSE LEGAL
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

ROUSE LEGAL
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

ROUSE LEGAL
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,



AN RHESR Journal No. :
DI Section Name: PEREZHFRIAIER Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199300498

199300499

199300500

199301008

199301009

199301929

199302484

199302485

199302487

199302562

199303807

199304768

199305223

25

18

17

28

22

29

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 20-04-2012

11-04-2012

11-04-2012

11-04-2012

13-04-2012

13-04-2012

12-04-2012

12-04-2012

12-04-2012

12-04-2012

12-04-2012

15-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

STRENESSE AG

STRENESSE AG

STRENESSE AG

MOTOROLA
SEMICONDUCTORS HONG
KONG LIMITED

MOTOROLA
SEMICONDUCTORS HONG
KONG LIMITED

AUSIMONT S.P.A.

AUSIMONT S.P.A.

AUSIMONT S.P.A.

AUSIMONT S.P.A.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
BANDAT

BELTON INDUSTRIES,
INC.

KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA

&AO CORPORATION)

MAN LEE LOONG FOOD

3/5

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE 11, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG TONG & ROSA SOLICITORS



INERERSR Journal No. :

1993B00873

1993B01767

1993B04904

199401025

199401965AA

199404584

199407065

199408242

1994B02903

1994B07604

1994B08562

25

28

16,
25

25

25

26

14

16

472

18, 21,

A H W Publication Date: 20-04-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

16—04—2012

11-04-2012

17-04-2012

16—04—-2012

16—-04-2012

17-04-2012

16-04-2012

17-04-2012

11-04-2012

12-04-2012

12-04-2012

PRODUCTS LTD.

FASHION PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

HYUNDAI CHUNJA SANUP
JOOSIKHOESA

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
BANDAI

KABUSHIKI KAISHA KOSE

(KOSE CORPORATION)

KEN DONE DOWN UNDER
PTY. LIMITED

JOOP! GMBH

LION NATHAN LIMITED

FUR EXCHANGE (H.K.)
LTD.

YKK KABUSHIKI KAISHA
QKK CORPORATION)

INTERCOSMA WEST S.P.A.

HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP

4/5

ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE I, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS &
NOTARIES, AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS,
PATENTS & DESIGNS

2203-2205, 22ND FLOOR, WHEELOCK
HOUSE, NO.20 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

FUR EXCHANGE (H.K.) LTD.

ROOMS 704-705, 7TH FLOOR, HUNG TAI
IND. BUILDING, 37-39, HUNG TO ROAD,
KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Robin Bridge & John Liu



INERERSR Journal No. :

199500325

199501441

199501782

199501783

199502627

1995B02081

1996B04021

A H W Publication Date: 20-04-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

13-04-2012

11-04-2012

13-04-2012

16—-04-2012

15-04-2012

12-04-2012

12-04-2012

LIMITED

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

MONROE SYSTEMS FOR

BUSINESS, INC.

ASTRAZENECA AB

ASTRAZENECA AB

R.P. SCHERER HOLDINGS
PTY. LTD.

INTERCOSMA WEST S.P.A.

PAN OPTICS, INC.

5/5

6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



