公報編號 Journal No.: 472 公布日期 Publication Date: 20-04-2012 分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired



香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處 Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19771829	12	15-04-2012	TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19771830	34	15-04-2012	TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780093	14	15-04-2012	TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780094	16	15-04-2012	TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780095	18	15-04-2012	TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780530	34	13-04-2012	BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO (BRANDS) LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19780962	28	12-04-2012	FUNG SHING TRADING AS FUNG SING KEE MFY.	N/A

19781578	30	13-04-2012	WM. WRIGLEY JR. COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199203480	25	11-04-2012	D'URBAN DISTRIBUTIONS (H.K.) LIMITED	D'URBAN DISTRIBUTIONS (H.K.) LIMITED 10 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199203519	9	17-04-2012	Glaxo Group Limited	ROUSE LEGAL 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
199203520	10	17-04-2012	Glaxo Group Limited	ROUSE LEGAL 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
199203659	17	12-04-2012	BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199203660	1	12-04-2012	BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199204377	1	17-04-2012	Exxon Mobil Corporation	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199204378	17	17-04-2012	Exxon Mobil Corporation	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199204634	24	15-04-2012	HEILONGJIANG YUANBAO TEXTILE CORP. LTD.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199204997	5	16-04-2012	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM (AUSTRALIA) PTY. LTD.	ROUSE LEGAL 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
199205192	23	11-04-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA KURARAY (KURARAY CO., LTD.)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B05336	12	16-04-2012	GUANGZHOU RUBBER TYRE FACTORY	CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD. 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199300055	5	13-04-2012	Merck Sharp & Dohme Corp.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199300498	25	11-04-2012	STRENESSE AG	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199300499	18	11-04-2012	STRENESSE AG	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199300500	3	11-04-2012	STRENESSE AG	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199301008	9	13-04-2012	MOTOROLA SEMICONDUCTORS HONG KONG LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301009	9	13-04-2012	MOTOROLA SEMICONDUCTORS HONG KONG LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301929	1	12-04-2012	AUSIMONT S.P.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199302484	3	12-04-2012	AUSIMONT S.P.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199302485	17	12-04-2012	AUSIMONT S.P.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199302487	4	12-04-2012	AUSIMONT S.P.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199302562	28	12-04-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA BANDAI	EMILY YIP & CO ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE SQUARE II, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG KONG
199303807	22	15-04-2012	BELTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199304768	3	17-04-2012	KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (KAO CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305223	29	17-04-2012	MAN LEE LOONG FOOD	CHEUNG TONG & ROSA SOLICITORS

			PRODUCTS LTD.	ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1993B00873	25	16-04-2012	FASHION PROMOTIONS LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B01767	9	11-04-2012	HYUNDAI CHUNJA SANUP JOOSIKHOESA	ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B04904	28	17-04-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA BANDAI	EMILY YIP & CO ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE SQUARE II, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG KONG
199401025	3	16-04-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA KOSE (KOSE CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401965AA	16, 18, 21, 25	16-04-2012	KEN DONE DOWN UNDER PTY. LIMITED	SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS & NOTARIES, AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS, PATENTS & DESIGNS 2203-2205, 22ND FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO.20 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199404584	3	17-04-2012	JOOP! GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199407065	25	16-04-2012	LION NATHAN LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199408242	25	17-04-2012	FUR EXCHANGE (H.K.) LTD.	FUR EXCHANGE (H.K.) LTD. ROOMS 704-705, 7TH FLOOR, HUNG TAI IND. BUILDING, 37-39, HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
1994B02903	26	11-04-2012	YKK KABUSHIKI KAISHA (YKK CORPORATION)	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1994B07604	14	12-04-2012	INTERCOSMA WEST S.P.A.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B08562	16	12-04-2012	HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP	Robin Bridge & John Liu

			LIMITED	6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199500325	5	13-04-2012	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199501441	9	11-04-2012	MONROE SYSTEMS FOR BUSINESS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199501782	5	13-04-2012	ASTRAZENECA AB	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199501783	5	16-04-2012	ASTRAZENECA AB	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199502627	5	15-04-2012	R.P. SCHERER HOLDINGS PTY. LTD.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1995B02081	3	12-04-2012	INTERCOSMA WEST S.P.A.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1996B04021	9	12-04-2012	PAN OPTICS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.